Angus

Class 1

Austin Ertzberger Angus
Class 2

Tripp Marks Angus
Class 3

Joe Marks Angus
Abigail Allen Angus
Class 4

Margaret -Winn Carnes Angus
Henry Throne Angus
Class 5

Abigail Allen Angus
Champion Austin Ertzberger
Reserve Abigail Allen
Charolais

Classl

Meredith McCrorey Charolais
Ethan McMichael Charolais
Class 2

Brandon Snow Charolais
Ethan McMichael Charolais

Champion
Reserve

Hereford
Trent Bruce

Ivy McWaters

Ethan McMichael
Ethan McMichael

Hereford

Hereford

Piedmont Area Livestock Show
Jan. 4, 2020

2/12/2018

8/14/2018

9/1/2018
9/6/2018

10/10/2018

10/14/2018

3/12/2019

2/12/2018
9/6/2018

3/6/2018
3/12/2018

2/16/2019

9/6/2018

3/12/2018
9/6/2018

3/15/2018

6/8/2018

place



Garrett Markey
Logan Mask

Gracie Woodward
Sophie Israel

Brayden Gordon
Garrett Markey
Garrett Markey

Champion
Reserve

Maine
Ethan Dalton

Camden Hammond
Maverick Martin

Champion
Reserve

Red Angus
Sydney Holcomb

Nathan Walker
Sydney Holcomb

Champion
Reserve

Shorthorn

Kenneth Myers
Mary Alice Knight

Mary Alice Knight
McKenzie Minter

Braylee Almand

Hereford
Hereford

Hereford
Hereford

Hereford
Hereford

Hereford

Trent Bruce
Logan Mask

Maine

Maine
Maine

Ethan Dalton
Maverick Martin

Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus

Sydney Holcomb
Sydney Holcomb

Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Shorthorn

6/12/2018
10/20/2018

1/3/2019
2/8/2019

3/1/2019
3/2/2019
3/4/2019

3/15/2018
10/20/2018

7/2/2018

9/3/2018
9/6/2018

7/2/2018
9/6/2018

3/12/2018
12/22/2018
1/8/2019

3/12/2018
1/8/2019

1/26/2018
3/30/2018

10/16/2018
11/4/2018

1/3/2019



Mary oliver

Jesse Palmer
Ellie Clark

Champion
Reserve

Simmental

Tripp marks

Margaret -Winn Carnes

Landry Tolbert
Sydney Holcomb

Chesney Hamilton
Ellie Clark

Champion
Reserve

Shorthorn

Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Mary Alice Knight
Ellie Clark

PB Simmental
PB Simmental

PB Simmental
PB Simmental

PB Simmental
PB Simmental

Landry Tolbert
Ellie Clark

Percent Simmental

Ellie Clark
Morgan McDaniel
Whitney Hulsey

Dylan Chastain
Logan Mask

Landon Clark
Mason Kinard
Camden Hammond

Madyson McDaniel

Champion
Reserve

AOB

Austin Ertzberger

Maddie Grace Martin

% Simmental
% Simmental
% Simmental

% Simmental
% Simmental

% Simmental
% Simmental
% Simmental

% Simmental

Morgan McDaniel
Ellie Clark

Liousin

Shorthorn Plus

1/11/2019

3/3/2019
3/22/2019

10/16/2018
3/22/2019

9/1/2018
9/14/2018

10/20/2018
11/23/2018

2/2/2019
3/5/2019

10/20/2018
3/5/2019

3/23/2018
4/2/2018
4/8/2018

5/4/2018
7/23/2018

9/25/2018
9/28/2018
11/12/2018

3/3/2019

4/2/2018
3/23/2018

3/5/2018

10/15/2018



Georgia Larimer Limousin 11/28/2018

Jared Sheriff Chi 12/4/2018
Reed Craig Belted Galloway 4/24/2019
Champion Austin Ertzberger 3/5/2018
Reserve Jared Sheriff 12/4/2018

1 Morgan McDaniel % Simmy

2 Ellie Clark % Simmy

3 Austin Ertzberger AOB- Limmy

4 Sydney Holcomb Red Angus

5 Austin Ertzberger Angus



Commercial Weight

Classl

Olivia Graham Comm 470 4
Jesse Cantrell Comm 530 1
Mary Oliver Comm 575 2
Zoey Hall Comm 595 3
Class 2

Dakota Marston Comm 615 4
Josh Franklin Comm 650 2
Austin McMahon Comm 680 5
Jesse Palmer Comm 735 1
Mary Oliver Comm 745 3
Class 3

Henry Throne Comm 775 3
Lexi Pritchard Comm 815 1
Lexi Pritchard Comm 815 2
Jerrah Cantrell Comm 850 5
Henry Throne Comm 885 4
Class4

Chase Cofield Comm 895 5
Katlyn Davis Comm 900 2
Krista Harrison Comm 900 4
Jacob Sheriff Comm 915 3
Ansley Anglin Comm 915 1




Class 5.

Jared Sheriff Comm 925 1
Ava Wright Comm 945 2
Reed Craig Comm 950 3
Morgan Kinard Comm 970 4
Class 6

Marley McConnell Comm 980 1
Nathan McConnell Comm 980 2
Brandon Snow Comm 990 3
Addison Malcom Comm 997 4
Class 7

Lexi Kimbrell Comm 1035 4
Maddie Gunter Comm 1035 3
Carter Galloway Comm 1040 2
Eric Margita Comm 1070 1
Anna Wingo Comm 1195 2
Brooks Franklin Comm 1360 3
Ava Wright Comm 1445 1
Champion Marley McConnell Class 6
Reserve Ansley Anglin Class 4




Name Tag Weight place

Class1

Brayden Gordan Steer 3G 700
Olivia Graham Steer 2251 765
Lexi Pritchard Steer 1490 800
Asiah Merritt Steer 0685 845
Anna Holland Steer 1805 875
Class 2

Morgan Kinard Steer 1686 925
Luke Almand Steer 1688 925
Brandon Snow Steer 2228 960
Ava Wright Steer 2299 1075
Krista Harrison Steer 0794 1085
Class 3

Maddie Gunter Steer 2302 1105
Jared Sheriff Steer 2308 1115
Henry Throne Steer 2416 1125
Maddie Gunter Steer 2303 1145
Jesse Cantrell Steer 0792 1175
Class 4

Devin Chambers Steer 1570 1200
Landry Tolbert Steer 2286 1240
Morgan McDaniel Steer 2281 1250
Cooper George Steer 37 1380
Champion Morgan McDaniel

Reserve Cooper George
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